
Contact    Catering@KnuckiesHoagies.com    to order

 Mayo | Mustard Packs & Napkins

 Serves 5-7
Bag of Chips | Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Mayo | Mustard Packs & Napkins 
Minimum Order 6 boxes

Ham, Salami, Cappy, Pepperoni, Provolone,  
Onions, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Oregano 
Cherry Pepper Relish | Oil & Vinegar | On The Side 

MINI HOAGIE 8 PACK

CATERING MENU
BOX LUNCHES

Original Italian

Choose (4)   

Turkey & Swiss $37.95

$37.95

$35.95
$39.95
$37.95
$37.95

$35.95

Ham & Provolone
Roast Beef & Provolone

The Veggie

Blaz’n Buffalo Chicken & Prov
Turkey, Ham, & Swiss

Provolone, Smashed Avocado, Cucumbers, 
Banana Peppers, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomatoes  
Oil & Vinegar | On The Side 

#1-6 served with lettuce & tomatoes

Mama’s Banana Pudding 
- serves 10-15      $44.95

Chips     $1.75 ea

Regular
BBQ
Salt & Vinegar 
Voodoo
SunChips

Greens, Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Onions
- Serves 8-12      $24.95 
 
Choice of Dressing:
Buutermilk Ranch  
Knuckies® Oil & Vinegar
Dijon-Balsamic VinaigretteChocolate Chip Cookies 

 - 12 count            $16.95

$39.95

+ $1.00

MINI HOAGIE VARIETY 8 PACK

Turkey & Swiss $11.45
$11.45
$12.45
$11.45
$11.45

Ham & Provolone
Roast Beef & Provolone
Blaz’n Buffalo Chicken & Prov
Turkey, Ham, & Swiss

#1-6 served with lettuce & tomatoes

Ham, Salami, Cappy, Pepperoni, Provolone,  
Onions, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Oregano 
Cherry Pepper Relish | Oil & Vinegar | On The Side 

Original Italian

$11.45The Veggie
Provolone, Smashed Avocado, Cucumbers, 
Banana Peppers, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomatoes  
Oil & Vinegar | On The Side 

$12.45


